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19

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

4 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 10 x CHAIRS

5 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 17 x CHAIRS

4 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 12 x CHAIRS

7 x FOLDAWAY CAFE TABLES, BROWN MOULDED TOP, PEDESTAL BASE, 800 x
800mm, GERMAN MADE & 16 x OUTDOOR CAFE CHAIRS, WHITE

A-FRAME CAFE SIGN & LED OPEN SIGN

PAIR FOLD OUT CAFE TABLES, WHITE TIMBER LAMINATE, STEEL FRAME, 110 x
110m SQUARE, 1500mm ROUND & 8 x TIMBER CHAIR CLOTH BASES

4 x DOUBLE SIDED CUSTOMER BOOTHS, 4 x TIMBER LAMINATE TABLES, 1400
X 750mm BROWN STEEL FRAME

*WITHDRAWN**

L-SHAPE RECEPTION COUNTER, TIMBER LAMINATE, 900 x 900mm

DISPLAY FRIDGE, SKOPE
MOD: B550-2-CX

SINGLE GLASS DOOR
DOM: 2003

MEAT CUT SIGN, 2400 x 900mm & DETAILS SIGN

2 x FRAMED CHALKBOARDS, 700 x 1300mm

ASSORTED CANDLES & HOLDERS & 2 x GLASS TRAYS

TABLE NUMBERS INCLUDING, 44 x PLASTIC & 10 x STAINLESS STEEL, 11 x
STAINLESS STEEL RESERVE SIGNS & 48 x SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS

136 (APPROX) x ROUND WHITE PLATES, 20CM & 75 (APPROX) x WHITE ROUND
PLATES, 18cm

3 x SHELF UNITS, INCLUDING
1800 (H) x 900mm (W),

900 (H) x 750mm (W) &

940 (H) x 730mm (W)

DECORATIVE FLOWERS & VASES, STEAM CLEANER, ALL FAULTS & VACUUM
CLEANER, ALL FAULTS

CHANDELIER, 900mm DIAMETER

GAS FIREPLACE,
1700 (L) x 530 (H) x 430mm (D)
STAINLESS STEEL SURROUND
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LOT

20

21
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24
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W)
MANUAL CRANK

PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W)
MANUAL CRANK

PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 1720mm (W)
MANUAL CRANK

PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W)
MANUAL CRANK

OLIVE TREE IN HALF BARREL

OLIVE TREE IN HALF BARREL

PLANT IN CLAY POT

2 X WALL MOUNT BAR HEATERS, ELECTRIC, 240V

100 PANEL SOLAR SYSTEM, ROOF MOUNT WITH FRONIUS INVERTER
MOD: FRONUS ECO 27.0-3-G

27,000VA, 42A

INCLUDES MOUNTING RAILS

PURCHASER TO HAVE REMOVED

DISCONNECTION BY LICENSED TRADESPERSON

ROOF TO BE SEALED AFTER REMOVAL

23 x WOODEN SERVING PI1ZZA BOARDS

28 x WOODEN SERVING STEAK BOARDS INC
14 @ 400 x 176mm,

14 @ 325 x 245mm &

ASSORTED PLASTIC TRAYS

2 X MICROWAVES, BREVILLE & ANKO

9 x CANE SERVING TRAYS

14 x BROWN CASSEROLE DISHES & 6 x SPARE LIDS

ROUND PLATES, WHITE

4 x 35cm & 16 x 30cm,

10 x SQUARE SAUCE DISHES,

25 x RECTANGULAR ENTREE PLATES, WHITE &
6 X SALAD BOWLS, WHITE, 25cm

FOOD SLICER, NOT RUNNING

STAINLESS STEEL PREP BENCH, 2400 x 600mm, 2 TIER & SPLASHBACK, 880mm

(H)
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LOT

37
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44

45

46

a7

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CASH REGISTER, CASIO

MOD: SE-61

WITH RECEIPT PRINTER &

126 (APPROX) x ROLLS RECEIPT PAPER

CHURROS MACHINE, UNIWORLD

15 x MASON JARS WITH LIDS/STRAWS,
1 x LID MISSING

55 x WINE GLASSES & 22 x CHAMPAGNE GLASSES, WITH HANGING RACK

50 x TUMBLER GLASSES & 16 x ROUND PLASTIC SERVING TRAYS

12 x LONG STEM WINE GLASSES,
21 x SHORT STEM WINE GLASSES
70 x SOFT DRINK GLASSES,

7 X SHORT TUMBLER GLASSES,

7 X PINT GLASSES,

4 x DECORATIVE DECANTERS,

5 X LARGE MILKSHAKE GLASSES,
8 X SMALL MILKSHAKE GLASSES &
11 x SUNDRY BOWLS

ICE MACHINE, UNKNOWN BRAND WITH ICE SCOOPS,
ALL FAULTS

EXPRESSO MACHINE, LUCIA
MOD: 2GRDOSATA

2 GROUP & STEAM WANDS,
2 X MILK JUGS,

1 x GREEK COFFEE POT,
KNOCK BOX,

240V, 15AMP

HARD WIRED

COFFEE GRINDER, MAZZER LUIGI
MOD: MAJOR AUT
240V, WITH TAMPER

11 x TEAPOTS,

5 x COFFEE MUGS, COLOURED,
9 x LATTE GLASSES,

14 x COFFEE CUPS, COLOURED,
4 x MACCHIATO CUPS,

33 x SAUCERS, COLOURED,

37 x WHITE COFFEE CUPS,

47 X WHITE SAUCERS TO MATCH,
5x TEA CUPS,

3 x ESPRESSO CUPS

8 x STAINLESS STEEL WINE RACKS
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LOT

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

QTY

DESCRIPTION

10 x GLASS SOFT DRINK JUGS,

6 x STAINLESS STEEL WINE COOLERS,
10 x PLASTIC WINE COOLERS,

1 x CORONA BEER BUCKET,

29 x GLASS WATER JUGS,

2 X DRINK DISPENSERS ON STANDS,

6 x SAUCE BOTTLES,

MARTINI GLASSES

14 x PORT GLASSES,

18 x CHAMPAGNE FLUTES

14 x BAR MATS, COOPERS, CASTELLO & ANGOSTURA BITTER BRANDED

GLASSWASHER, HOBART ECOMAX, MODEL: ECOMAX-452/502, SERIAL:
867107097
WITH MANUALS

CON TSOUBARAKIS UNDERBENCH FRIDGE,
MOD: SC316G.A
316 LITRE

CON TSOUBARAKIS UNDERBENCH FRIDGE,
MOD: SC316G.A
316 LITRE

4 SECTION HORSE SHOE SHAPE KITCHEN
WHITE SYNTHETIC MARBLE BAR, 2800 x 1200 (H) x 128mm (D)

WITH TWIN BOWL STAINLESS STEEL SINK, MIXER TAP WITH WATER PURIFIER
BLACK CEASAR STONE COUNTER TOPS WITH WHITE TIMBER LAMINATE
CABINETS

CEASAR STONE TOPS

- 2800 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm

- 3750 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm

- 2200 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm

- 2800 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm

PLUS MATCHING FREE STANDING UNIT
- 1080 x 600 x 30mm

BUYER TO DISMANTLE & REMOVE

100 x ASSORTED SAUCE/DIP BOWLS,

12 x HORDERVES DISHES,

25 x STAINLESS STEEL OYSTER SERVING DISHES,
25 x STAINLESS STEEL SAGANAKI DISHES

P1ZZA PREP FRIDGE WITH UNDERBENCH FRIDGE, GRANITE TOP, 1500 x
850mm

DOUGH ROLLER, PRISMA FOOD SOLUTION
MOD: DSA420TG
240V WITH INSTRUCTION MANUAL

BENCHTOP PIZZA OVEN, GAS & ELECTRIC, MAZERATI
SOME DAMAGE TO CONVEYOR

BENCHTOP BAIN MARIE, ROBAND
MOD: BM24
240V, 15AMP PLUG
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LOT

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 700 x 850mm, 2 TIER

PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 1500 x 700mm, 2 TIER

PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 1600 x 700mm, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK

PASTA BOWLS,

48 @ 25cm & 23 @ 20cm,
15 x SOUP BOWLS, 17cm,
10 x DIP SERVING PLATES

29 x DINNER PLATES, 30cm

26 x DINNER PLATES, 28cm

30 x DINNER PLATES, 27cm

13 x ASSORTED SIZE PLATTERS & 10 x OVAL PLATTERS, 38cm

30 x ROUND PLATES, 22cm

26 x DINNER PLATES,
12 @ 27cm & 14 @ 30cm

24 x DINNER PLATES, 28cm

32 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 20cm

30 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 20cm

21 x DEEP PLATES, 30cm

30 x DIP DISHES WITH 10 x BASES

P1ZZA PREP FRIDGE, CATERWORKS
MOD: PPF2000

S/NO: 7012249522031203

3 DOOR,

2020 x 400mm BENCH

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 2 TIER, 2340 x 440mm & 3 x HEAT LAMPS, 240V

DEEP FRYER, FRYMAX
TWIN BASKER
NAT GAS

OVEN RANGE, BLUE SEAL
8 BURNER
NAT GAS
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LOT

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

SALAMANDER, BLUE SEAL
WITH WALL MOUNT
NAT GAS

CHARCOAL GRILL, WITH COVER
800 x 900mm

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY,
3000 x 1050mm

3 FILTER, ILLUMINATED

BUYER TO REMOVE

24 x ALLOY TRAYS, ASSORTED SIZES

1 x STAINLESS STEEL PAN, 3 x ALLOY PANS & TOMATO CRUSHER

ALLOY POT WITH LID, 60 LITRE

ALLOY POT WITH LID, 60 LITRE

20 x ASSORTED PIZZA TRAYS

8 Xx SMALL FRY PANS, 9"

15 x ASSORTED FRY PANS, 28cm

STAINLESS STEEL PIZZA TRAY RACK, 18 TIER

KAMBROOK MICROWAVE, 1100w & KETTLE

34 x FOLDING CHAIRS, BLACK VINYL

3 X STORAGE BINS, 60 LITRE, NO WHEELS

INFILL BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL WITH SPLASHBACK, 450 x 750mm, 2 TIER

INFILL BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL WITH SPLASHBACK, 700 x 600mm, 2 TIER

COMMERCIAL DISHWASHER, WASHTECH
MOD: M2WM20001
415V

CORNER STAINLESS STEEL BENCH WITH TWIN BOWL SINK, 2 TIER
1800 x 2500 x 750mm (D)

2 X STAINLESS STEEL SHELVES, 2200 x 400mm, 1100 x 400mm, HOME MADE

26 x STAINLESS STEEL GASTRONORM TRAYS & 17 x PLASTIC GASTRONORM
TRAYS
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LOT

98

99

100

101
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103

104

105

105a

106

107

108

109

110

111

QTY

2 X LARGE STAINLESS STEEL COLANDERS, LARGE ALLOY POT, 7 x ALLOY

POTS, ALL WITH LIDS

DESCRIPTION

8 X ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS,

4 x ALLOY TRAYS,

2 X STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS &

8 X PLASTIC COLANDERS

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 2 TIER, 1030 x 380mm

CHEFS DISPLAY FRIDGE, GS
2 DOOR, 1220 LITRE,
ILLUMINATED, DRO
STAINLESS STEEL CASED

CHAR GRILL, GASMAX
6 BURNER, 800 x 550mm
NAT GAS

ARGENTINIAN GRILL

2 X LPG GAS HEATERS

COOL ROOM, F MULLER
MOD: MND18
CLEAR FLOOR

INTERNAL: 2225 x 1920 x 2300mm (H)
CONDENSER LOCATED ON ROOF

52 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 30cm

25 x KITCHEN TONGS & 27 x STEAK KNIVES

53 x CUSTARD DESSERT CUPS

4 x CUTLERY TRAYS,

88 x DESSERT SPOONS,

34 x SOUP SPOONS,

49 x TEASPOONS,

70 x ENTRE FORKS,

30 x CAKE FORKS,

30 x ENTREE KNIVES,

152 x MAIN COURSE KNIVES
APPROX

UFO FLAME
DMX INPUT & OUTPUT
240V

VINYL MENUS & WINE LISTS,
2 x CARTONS

3 X HIGH CHAIRS
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