LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1		4 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 10 x CHAIRS
2		5 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 17 x CHAIRS
3		4 x PEDESTAL CAFE TABLES, BROWN TIMBER LAMINATE & 12 x CHAIRS
4		7 x FOLDAWAY CAFE TABLES, BROWN MOULDED TOP, PEDESTAL BASE, 800 x 800mm, GERMAN MADE & 16 x OUTDOOR CAFE CHAIRS, WHITE
5		A-FRAME CAFE SIGN & LED OPEN SIGN
6		PAIR FOLD OUT CAFE TABLES, WHITE TIMBER LAMINATE, STEEL FRAME, 110 x 110m SQUARE, 1500mm ROUND & 8 x TIMBER CHAIR CLOTH BASES
7		4 x DOUBLE SIDED CUSTOMER BOOTHS, 4 x TIMBER LAMINATE TABLES, 1400 x 750mm BROWN STEEL FRAME
8		**WITHDRAWN**
9		L-SHAPE RECEPTION COUNTER, TIMBER LAMINATE, 900 x 900mm
10		DISPLAY FRIDGE, SKOPE MOD: B550-2-CX SINGLE GLASS DOOR DOM: 2003
11		MEAT CUT SIGN, 2400 x 900mm & DETAILS SIGN
12		2 x FRAMED CHALKBOARDS, 700 x 1300mm
13		ASSORTED CANDLES & HOLDERS & 2 x GLASS TRAYS
14		TABLE NUMBERS INCLUDING, 44 x PLASTIC & 10 x STAINLESS STEEL, 11 x STAINLESS STEEL RESERVE SIGNS & 48 x SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS
15		136 (APPROX) x ROUND WHITE PLATES, 20CM & 75 (APPROX) x WHITE ROUND PLATES, 18cm
16		3 x SHELF UNITS, INCLUDING 1800 (H) x 900mm (W), 900 (H) x 750mm (W) & 940 (H) x 730mm (W)
17		DECORATIVE FLOWERS & VASES, STEAM CLEANER, ALL FAULTS & VACUUM CLEANER, ALL FAULTS
18		CHANDELIER, 900mm DIAMETER
19		GAS FIREPLACE, 1700 (L) x 530 (H) x 430mm (D) STAINLESS STEEL SURROUND

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
20		PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W) MANUAL CRANK
21		PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W) MANUAL CRANK
22		PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 1720mm (W) MANUAL CRANK
23		PLASTIC CLEARVIEW PATIO BLINDS, 3100 (H) x 3820mm (W) MANUAL CRANK
24		OLIVE TREE IN HALF BARREL
25		OLIVE TREE IN HALF BARREL
26		PLANT IN CLAY POT
27		2 x WALL MOUNT BAR HEATERS, ELECTRIC, 240V
28		100 PANEL SOLAR SYSTEM, ROOF MOUNT WITH FRONIUS INVERTER MOD: FRONUS ECO 27.0-3-G 27,000VA, 42A INCLUDES MOUNTING RAILS PURCHASER TO HAVE REMOVED DISCONNECTION BY LICENSED TRADESPERSON ROOF TO BE SEALED AFTER REMOVAL
29		23 x WOODEN SERVING PIZZA BOARDS
30		28 x WOODEN SERVING STEAK BOARDS INC 14 @ 400 x 176mm, 14 @ 325 x 245mm & ASSORTED PLASTIC TRAYS
31		2 x MICROWAVES, BREVILLE & ANKO
32		9 x CANE SERVING TRAYS
33		14 x BROWN CASSEROLE DISHES & 6 x SPARE LIDS
34		ROUND PLATES, WHITE 4 x 35cm & 16 x 30cm, 10 x SQUARE SAUCE DISHES, 25 x RECTANGULAR ENTREE PLATES, WHITE & 6 x SALAD BOWLS, WHITE, 25cm
35		FOOD SLICER, NOT RUNNING
36		STAINLESS STEEL PREP BENCH, 2400 x 600mm, 2 TIER & SPLASHBACK, 880mm (H)

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
37		CASH REGISTER, CASIO MOD: SE-61 WITH RECEIPT PRINTER & 126 (APPROX) x ROLLS RECEIPT PAPER
38		CHURROS MACHINE, UNIWORLD
39		15 x MASON JARS WITH LIDS/STRAWS, 1 x LID MISSING
40		55 x WINE GLASSES & 22 x CHAMPAGNE GLASSES, WITH HANGING RACK
41		50 x TUMBLER GLASSES & 16 x ROUND PLASTIC SERVING TRAYS
42		12 x LONG STEM WINE GLASSES, 21 x SHORT STEM WINE GLASSES 70 x SOFT DRINK GLASSES, 7 x SHORT TUMBLER GLASSES, 7 x PINT GLASSES, 4 x DECORATIVE DECANTERS, 5 x LARGE MILKSHAKE GLASSES, 8 x SMALL MILKSHAKE GLASSES & 11 x SUNDRY BOWLS
43		ICE MACHINE, UNKNOWN BRAND WITH ICE SCOOPS, ALL FAULTS
44		EXPRESSO MACHINE, LUCIA MOD: 2GRDOSATA 2 GROUP & STEAM WANDS, 2 x MILK JUGS, 1 x GREEK COFFEE POT, KNOCK BOX, 240V, 15AMP HARD WIRED
45		COFFEE GRINDER, MAZZER LUIGI MOD: MAJOR AUT 240V, WITH TAMPER
46		11 x TEAPOTS, 5 x COFFEE MUGS, COLOURED, 9 x LATTE GLASSES, 14 x COFFEE CUPS, COLOURED, 4 x MACCHIATO CUPS, 33 x SAUCERS, COLOURED, 37 x WHITE COFFEE CUPS, 47 x WHITE SAUCERS TO MATCH, 5 x TEA CUPS, 3 x ESPRESSO CUPS
47		8 x STAINLESS STEEL WINE RACKS

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
48		10 x GLASS SOFT DRINK JUGS, 6 x STAINLESS STEEL WINE COOLERS, 10 x PLASTIC WINE COOLERS, 1 x CORONA BEER BUCKET, 29 x GLASS WATER JUGS, 2 x DRINK DISPENSERS ON STANDS, 6 x SAUCE BOTTLES, MARTINI GLASSES 14 x PORT GLASSES, 18 x CHAMPAGNE FLUTES
49		14 x BAR MATS, COOPERS, CASTELLO & ANGOSTURA BITTER BRANDED
50		GLASSWASHER, HOBART ECOMAX, MODEL: ECOMAX-452/502, SERIAL: 867107097 WITH MANUALS
51		CON TSOUBARAKIS UNDERBENCH FRIDGE, MOD: SC316G.A 316 LITRE
52		CON TSOUBARAKIS UNDERBENCH FRIDGE, MOD: SC316G.A 316 LITRE
53		4 SECTION HORSE SHOE SHAPE KITCHEN  WHITE SYNTHETIC MARBLE BAR, 2800 x 1200 (H) x 128mm (D)  WITH TWIN BOWL STAINLESS STEEL SINK, MIXER TAP WITH WATER PURIFIER BLACK CEASAR STONE COUNTER TOPS WITH WHITE TIMBER LAMINATE CABINETS CEASAR STONE TOPS - 2800 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm - 3750 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm - 2200 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm - 2800 (L) x 600 (D) x 30mm  PLUS MATCHING FREE STANDING UNIT - 1080 x 600 x 30mm  BUYER TO DISMANTLE & REMOVE
54		100 x ASSORTED SAUCE/DIP BOWLS, 12 x HORDERVES DISHES, 25 x STAINLESS STEEL OYSTER SERVING DISHES, 25 x STAINLESS STEEL SAGANAKI DISHES
55		PIZZA PREP FRIDGE WITH UNDERBENCH FRIDGE, GRANITE TOP, 1500 x 850mm
56		DOUGH ROLLER, PRISMA FOOD SOLUTION MOD: DSA420TG 240V WITH INSTRUCTION MANUAL
57		BENCHTOP PIZZA OVEN, GAS & ELECTRIC, MAZERATI SOME DAMAGE TO CONVEYOR
58		BENCHTOP BAIN MARIE, ROBAND MOD: BM24 240V, 15AMP PLUG

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
59		PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 700 x 850mm, 2 TIER	
60		PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 1500 x 700mm, 2 TIER	
61		PREP BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL, 1600 x 700mm, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK	
62		PASTA BOWLS, 48 @ 25cm & 23 @ 20cm, 15 x SOUP BOWLS, 17cm, 10 x DIP SERVING PLATES	
63		29 x DINNER PLATES, 30cm	
64		26 x DINNER PLATES, 28cm	
65		30 x DINNER PLATES, 27cm	
66		13 x ASSORTED SIZE PLATTERS & 10 x OVAL PLATTERS, 38cm	
67		30 x ROUND PLATES, 22cm	
68		26 x DINNER PLATES, 12 @ 27cm & 14 @ 30cm	
69		24 x DINNER PLATES, 28cm	
70		32 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 20cm	
71		30 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 20cm	
72		21 x DEEP PLATES, 30cm	
73		30 x DIP DISHES WITH 10 x BASES	
74		PIZZA PREP FRIDGE, CATERWORKS MOD: PPF2000 S/NO: 7012249522031203 3 DOOR, 2020 x 400mm BENCH	
75		STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 2 TIER, 2340 x 440mm & 3 x HEAT LAMPS, 240V	
76		DEEP FRYER, FRYMAX TWIN BASKER NAT GAS	
77		OVEN RANGE, BLUE SEAL 8 BURNER NAT GAS	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
78		SALAMANDER, BLUE SEAL WITH WALL MOUNT NAT GAS
79		CHARCOAL GRILL, WITH COVER 800 x 900mm
80		STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY, 3000 x 1050mm 3 FILTER, ILLUMINATED BUYER TO REMOVE
81		24 x ALLOY TRAYS, ASSORTED SIZES
82		1 x STAINLESS STEEL PAN, 3 x ALLOY PANS & TOMATO CRUSHER
83		ALLOY POT WITH LID, 60 LITRE
84		ALLOY POT WITH LID, 60 LITRE
85		20 x ASSORTED PIZZA TRAYS
86		8 x SMALL FRY PANS, 9"
87		15 x ASSORTED FRY PANS, 28cm
88		STAINLESS STEEL PIZZA TRAY RACK, 18 TIER
89		KAMBROOK MICROWAVE, 1100w & KETTLE
90		34 x FOLDING CHAIRS, BLACK VINYL
91		3 x STORAGE BINS, 60 LITRE, NO WHEELS
92		INFILL BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL WITH SPLASHBACK, 450 x 750mm, 2 TIER
93		INFILL BENCH, STAINLESS STEEL WITH SPLASHBACK, 700 x 600mm, 2 TIER
94		COMMERCIAL DISHWASHER, WASHTECH MOD: M2WM20001 415V
95		CORNER STAINLESS STEEL BENCH WITH TWIN BOWL SINK, 2 TIER 1800 x 2500 x 750mm (D)
96		2 x STAINLESS STEEL SHELVES, 2200 x 400mm, 1100 x 400mm, HOME MADE
97		26 x STAINLESS STEEL GASTRONORM TRAYS & 17 x PLASTIC GASTRONORM TRAYS

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
98		2 x LARGE STAINLESS STEEL COLANDERS, LARGE ALLOY POT, 7 x ALLOY POTS, ALL WITH LIDS
99		8 x ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS, 4 x ALLOY TRAYS, 2 x STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS & 8 x PLASTIC COLANDERS
100		STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 2 TIER, 1030 x 380mm
101		CHEFS DISPLAY FRIDGE, GS 2 DOOR, 1220 LITRE, ILLUMINATED, DRO STAINLESS STEEL CASED
102		CHAR GRILL, GASMAX 6 BURNER, 800 x 550mm NAT GAS
103		ARGENTINIAN GRILL
104		2 x LPG GAS HEATERS
105		COOL ROOM, F MULLER MOD: MND18 CLEAR FLOOR INTERNAL: 2225 x 1920 x 2300mm (H) CONDENSER LOCATED ON ROOF
105a		52 x SMALL OVAL PLATES, 30cm
106		25 x KITCHEN TONGS & 27 x STEAK KNIVES
107		53 x CUSTARD DESSERT CUPS
108		4 x CUTLERY TRAYS, 88 x DESSERT SPOONS, 34 x SOUP SPOONS, 49 x TEASPOONS, 70 x ENTRE FORKS, 30 x CAKE FORKS, 30 x ENTREE KNIVES, 152 x MAIN COURSE KNIVES APPROX
109		UFO FLAME DMX INPUT & OUTPUT 240V
110		VINYL MENUS & WINE LISTS, 2 x CARTONS
111		3 x HIGH CHAIRS